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LED Ceiling Fan Light Kit, Wet Location Listed

1RP69LED
120V

Construction
• Durable Aluminum Frame
• Acrylic lens to diffuse glare

Electrical
• 120V-60Hz
• 50,000 hour projected life
• 12W | 700 lms (delivered) | 3000K | 90 CRI |

Dimmable
• 120o beam angle

Dimensions
• 1-3/4” H x 7-5/8” W

The 1RP69LED Wet Location Listed ceiling fan light kit can be added to a number of different RP 
Lighting + Fans wet listed ceiling fans for a complete solution for outdoor applications.  This light kit can 
be controlled via the standard pull chain or there are remote or wall control options for the ceiling fan 
and light together.

Model # Finish
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Brushed Pewter
Matte Black 
Oil Rubbed Bronze 
White

ORDERING GUIDE Example: 1RP69LED-MBK

Certifications
• Energy Star Listed
• CEC JA8 Compliant
• cETLus listed for wet location
• LED Light: 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty

Light Kit  Non-Electrical

10/20/22   R3

Wet Listed Ceiling Fans (sold separately)
• 1015W
• 1016W
• 1037
• 1067
• 1069
• 1069
• 1070W
• 1080W 

7 1/2"

1 3/4"

Controls
• Pull Chain Standard
• Optional Remote Control (sold separately; indoor use only)

RC-10
• Optional Wall Control (sold separately; indoor use only)

WC-8 | WC-16 
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